

SINo	DESCRIPTION	Rs in lacs			Nine Months Ended		Year ended
		Quarter Ended (unaudited) 31.12.2014	Quarter Ended (unaudited) 30.09.2014	Quarter Ended (unaudited) 31.12.2013	(unaudited) 31.12.2014	(unaudited) 31.12.2013	(Audited) 31.03.2014
1	Net Sales/Income from operations	5.30	4.57	4.41	40.83	9.32	20.59
2	Other Income	9.48	11.78	7.05	30.45	16.43	28.54
3	Total income	14.78	16.35	11.46	71.28	25.75	49.13
4	Expenditure						
a)	Staff Cost	3.00	2.97	3.14	9.05	10.22	15.69
b)	Other Expenditures	2.18	4.71	3.35	11.01	14.12	15.75
c)	Bad Debts Written Off	0.00	0.85	0.00	0.85	0.00	0.42
d)	Provision & contingencies	-35.13	-2.17	-13.37	-37.30	-13.21	-16.35
5	TOTAL (4a to 4d)	-29.95	6.36	-6.88	-16.39	11.13	15.51
6	Interest	271.73	264.72	244.41	791.42	711.48	957.10
7	Depreciation	0.12	0.30	0.15	0.71	0.45	0.59
8	Total Expenditure (5+6+7)	241.90	271.38	237.68	775.74	723.06	973.20
9	Profit (+)/Loss (-) before tax (3-8)	0.00	0.00	0.00	-704.46	-697.31	-924.07
10	Provision for Taxation	-227.12	-255.03	-226.22	-704.46	-697.31	-924.07
11	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) (9-10)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Add : Prior period adjustment	-227.12	-255.03	-226.22	-704.46	-697.31	-924.07
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) (11-12)	5.67	0.00	0.00	5.67		
14	Paid-up equity share capital	-232.79	-255.03	-226.22	-710.13	-697.31	-924.07
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
16	Accumulated Losses	583.17	583.17	583.17	583.17	583.17	583.17
17	Basic and diluted EPS for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised) Rs.	11650.81	11418.02	10713.92	11650.81	10713.92	10940.68
		NEGATIVE	NEGATIVE	NEGATIVE	NEGATIVE	NEGATIVE	NEGATIVE
18	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	4900000	4900000	4900000	4900000	4900000	4900000
	Percentage of Shareholding	49%	49%	49%	49%	49%	49%
19	Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding						
a)	Pledged/encumbered						
	- Number of shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Percentage of shareholding as % of the total shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Percentage of shareholding as % of the total shareholding of the company						
b)	Non-encumbered						
	- Number of shares	5100000	5100000	5100000	5100000	5100000	5100000
	- Percentage of shareholding as % of the total shareholding of the total shareholding of promoter & Promoter Group	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shareholding as % of the total shareholding of the company	51%	51%	51%	51%	51%	51%

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 07.02.2015
- The only business activity of the Company is housing finance and hence no segment reporting has been done.
- There is no investor Grievances received during the quarter and no pending as on 31.12.2014
- The un-audited results have been subject to limited review by the Auditors.
- The depreciation for the current quarter has been revised in tune with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013

By Order of the Board
for IND BANK HOUSING LTD


(BANABIHARI PANDA)
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place Chennai
Date 07.02.2015

